Name of Listed Entity: Rane (Madras) Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RML

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2020

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

abhwn =

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
locked-in?

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge No
or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants(|Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of | No. of Total nos. Shareho | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of | No. of Shares |Shareho |Number of Locked in Number of Number of
ry (I) shareholder shareh paid up Partly | shares shares Iding as securities Underlying Iding , shares Shares equity shares
) olders equity paid- underl a % of asa% pledged or held
() shares equity | Deposi held (calculat (1X) Outstanding of otherwise in
held shares | Receip (Vi) = per convertible securitie (X encumbered dematerializ
(1v) held ) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percent (Xt ed form
V) i) (Vi) (including diluted
Asa % No of Voting Rights Total as Warrants) capital) No. (a) f\s a | No. f\s a (XIv)
(A+B+C a (X) % of (a) % of
2 Classeg:X |Cla Tot al % of Xl)= total total
ss (A+B+ 9 Shar Share
Asa%
eg: C) (A+B+C es s held
y 2) held (b)
A Promoter & 16 8104579 0 0 8104579 [64.56 8104579 |0 [8104579 |64.56 1161440 67.56 (7961398 [98.23 |0 0 8104579
Promoter Group
B Public 11666 4449312 0 0 4449312  [35.44 4449312 |0 4449312 3544 0 3244 0 0 4368848
C INon Promoter- [0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
INon Public




C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
c2 Shares held by [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 11682 [12553891 0 0 12553891 [100 12553891 0 12553891 100 1161440 100 7961398 163.42 |0 0 12473427
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Sharehol | Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up share nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity | underlyi| shares calculat (IX) Underlying| assumi shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares | Deposit held das Outstandin full [0 )] otherwise in
equity held Receip| (VlI= SCRR, convertible| conversi encumbered terializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xil) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including | converti | No. (a) Asa | No. As a (Xi1v)
(Iv) Asa% a % of Warrants) | securitie %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C Total (X) asa total total
(Vi) Class X Class Y Total Voting percenta Shar share
rights of es s held
share held (b)
capital (b)
(xn =
(Vi)+(X)
% of
A+B+C
2
1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals/Hind |9 65928 |0 0 65928 0.53 65928 0 65928 0.53 0.48 0 0 0 65928
u undivided
Family
SHANTHI 1 24775 |0 0 24775 0.2 24775 0 24775 0.2 0.18 0 0 0 24775
INARAY AN
CHITRA 1 12604 [0 0 12604 0.1 12604 0 12604 0.1 0.09 0 0 0 12604
SUNDARESAN
IADITYA 1 8483 0 0 8483 0.07 8483 0 8483 0.07 0.06 0 0 0 8483
GANESH
IAPARNA 1 7851 0 0 7851 0.06 7851 0 7851 0.06 0.06 0 0 0 7851
GANESH
VANAJA 1 5010 0 0 5010 0.04 5010 0 5010 0.04 0.04 0 0 0 5010
AGHORAM
MALAVIKA |1 4866 0 0 4866 0.04 4866 0 4866 0.04 0.04 0 0 0 4866
LAKSHMAN
MEENAKSHI |1 839 0 0 839 0.01 839 0 839 0.01 0.01 0 0 0 839
GANESH & L
GANESH
HARISH 1 750 0 0 750 0.01 750 0 750 0.01 0.01 0 0 0 750
LAKSHMAN
VINAY 1 750 0 0 750 0.01 750 0 750 0.01 0.01 0 0 0 750
LAKSHMAN




SUCHITRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
INARAYAN
SUMANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
INARAYAN

b Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
Government/
State
Government(s)

c Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
Institutions/
Banks

d Any Other 1 7961398 |0 0 7961398 163.42 (7961398 |0 7961398 [63.42 1161440 166.52  [7961398 {100 [0 [0 7961398
(specify)
Bodies 1 7961398 |0 0 7961398 163.42 (7961398 |0 7961398 [63.42 1161440 166.52  [7961398 {100 [0 [0 7961398
Corporate
RANE 1 7961398 |0 0 7961398 163.42 (7961398 |0 7961398 [63.42 1161440 166.52  [7961398 {100 [0 [0 7961398
HOLDINGS
LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1)|1 8027326 |0 0 8027326 163.94 8027326 0 8027326 163.94 1161440 |67 7961398 99.1810 0 8027326

2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0

a Individuals 6 77253 |0 0 77253 0.62 77253 0 77253 0.62 0 0.56 0 0 0 [0 77253
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
RAMANTGG |l 28000 |0 0 28000  0.22 28000 |0 28000  10.22 0 0.2 0 0 0 P 28000
RATHIKAR |1 20000 |0 0 20000 |0.16 20000 |0 20000 |0.16 0 0.15 0 0 0 [0 20000
SUNDARESAN
RANJINI R 1 12000 |0 0 12000 |0.1 12000 |0 12000 0.1 0 0.09 0 0 0 0 12000
IYER
GEETHA 1 12000 [0 0 12000 |0.1 12000 |0 12000 0.1 0 0.09 0 0 0 [0 12000
RAMAN
SUBRAMANY
AM
REKHA 1 1060 0 0 1060 0.01 1060 0 1060 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 [0 1060
SUNDAR
RAMA R 1 4193 0 0 4193 0.03 4193 0 4193 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 [0 4193
KRISHNAN

b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0

c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0

d Foreign Portfoliol0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (U] 0
Investor

e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0

(specify)




Sub-Total (A)(2)6 77253 0 77253 0.62 77253 0 77253 0.62 0 0.56 0 0 0 0 77253
Total 16 8104579 (0 8104579 64.56 8104579 (0 8104579 (64.56 1161440 |67.56 [7961398 [98.23 |0 0 8104579
Sharcholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(AMD+HA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name Nos. of No. of Partl Nos. of Total Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully y shares nos. ehol class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid up paid- underlyin shares ding (IX) Underly g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (1) equity up g held % ing assuming (Xi) otherwise in
share s equi Depositor vii= calc Outstan full encumbered dematerializ
held (V) ty IV+V+VI ulat ding conversion [e)] ed form
shar Receipts ed No of Voting Rights Total convert of No. Asa | No. Asa (XIv)
es (Vi) as as a ible convertible (a) % of | (No % of
held per % of securiti securities total t total
V) SCR Class X Cla Tot al Total es (as a Shar | ap | share
R, s Votin (includi percentage es pli | s held
195 s g ng of diluted held ca (Not
7 Y rights Warrant share (b) ble | applic
Asa s) (X) capital) ) able)
% of (1) (a (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture Capital (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign Venture |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
Financial 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)|1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/




State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

[=)

0

0

0

0

0

INon-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

11364

3855626

3855626

30.71

3855626

3855626

30.71

28.11

3775249

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

11346

3216472

[=] =) [=)[=}

3216472

25.62

3216472

==} [=3[=}

3216472

25.62

=== =

23.45

[=) =) [=)[=}

===

3136095

i

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

18

639154

639154

5.09

639154

639154

5.09

4.66

639154

INBFCs
registered with
RBI

Employee Trusts

[=)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

593636

593636

4.73

593636

593636

4.73

4.33

593599

Bodies
Corporate

467407

467407

3.72

467407

467407

3.72

3.41

467370

AADI
FINANCIAL
IADVISORS
LLP

125748

125748

125748

125748

0.92

125748

KUMARI
INVESTMENT
CORPORATIO
IN PRIVATE
LIMITED

146750

146750

1.17

146750

146750

1.17

1.07

146750

Clearing
Members

16017

16017

0.13

16017

16017

0.13

0.12

16017

IEPF

17925

17925

0.14

17925

17925

0.14

0.13

17925




INon-Resident {160 91156 0 0 91156 0.73 91156 0 91156 0.73 0 0.66 0 0 91156
Indian (NRI)
Trusts 1 355 0 0 355 0 355 0 355 0 0 0 0 0 355
Unclaimed or |1 776 0 0 776 0.01 (776 0 776 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 776
Suspense or
[Escrow Account
Sub-Total (B)(3)|11665 4449262 |0 0 4449262 [35.44 14449262 |0 4449262 3544 0 32.44 0 0 4368848
Total Public 11666 4449312 0 0 4449312 [35.44 4449312 |0 4449312 3544 0 32.44 0 0 4368848
Sharcholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)H(
B)(3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity | underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(U] () up shares | Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered terializ
share V) (Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit [0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter- Non
Public Shareholding
(O=(OMHON2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

Passport No. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of
significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant
beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

5

776

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

\ No. of share

| Holding %




