- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Rane (Madras) Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RML
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2020
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-	No. of shares underl	Total nos. shares	Shareho Iding as a % of	Number of Vo	sec	ghts held in eac curities	h class of	No. of Shares Underlying	Shareho Iding , as a %	Number of Lo shares		Sh pled	nber of nares lged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares held	equity shares	Deposi Receip	held (VII) =	(calculat per			(IX)		Outstanding convertible	of securitie	(XII)			erwise mbered	in dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percent	(211)			XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)	No of Vo	tina Di	iahta	Total as	(including	diluted	No. (a)	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							As a %	NOOIVO	ung Ki	gnis	a	Warrants)	capital)	No. (a)	% of	(a)	% of	(217)
							(A+B+C 2)	Clas s eg: X	Cla	Tot al	% of	(X)	(XI)=		total	(4)	total	
									ss eg: y		(A+B+ C)		As a % (A+B+C 2)	]	Shar es held		Share s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	8104579	0	0	8104579	64.56	8104579	0	8104579	64.56	1161440	67.56	7961398	98.23	0	0	8104579
В	Public	11666	4449312	0	0	4449312	35.44	4449312	0	4449312	35.44	0	32.44	0	0			4368848
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

C1	Shares	0	0	C	)	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	underlying	DRs																	
C2	Shares held	l by 0	0	0	)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Employee 7	Trusts																	
	Total	1168	2   125:	53891 (	)	0	12553891	100	12553891	0	12553891	100	1161440	100	7961398	63.42	0	0	12473427

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the	No. of shareh	No. of	Partly	Nos.	Total	Shareho			Rights held	in	No. of	Sharehol				nber of	Number of
ł	Shareholders	older	fully paid	paid-up equity	share underlyi		ding %		ciass of	securities (IX)		Shares Underlying	g , as a assumi	Locked in shares			hares dged or	equity shares held
	(I)	(III)	ир	shares	Deposit		d as	†		(24)		Outstandin		(XII)	)		erwise	in
	1.7	()	equity	held	Receip		SCRR,	1				convertible					ımbered	dematerializ
İ			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				(XIII)	ed form
			s held					No of Vo	ting Righ	ts	Total as	(including			As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a %				a % of	Warrants)	securitie		% of	(a)	% of	
							(A+B+C	_			Total	(X)	as a		total		total	
							(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Total	Voting		percenta of		Shar		share	
											rights		share	+	es held		s held (b)	
													capital		(b)		(1)	
													(XI) =	1	(~)			
													(VII)+(X)	1				
													% of					
													A+B+C					
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0
1 a	Individuals/Hind	0	65928	0	0	65928	0.53	65928	0	65928	0.53	0	0.48	0	0	0	0	65928
а	1	9	03928	U	U	03928	0.55	03928	U	03928	0.55	U	0.48	μ	V	V	V	03928
	u undivided																	
	Family																	
	SHANTHI	1	24775	0	0	24775	0.2	24775	0	24775	0.2	0	0.18	0	0	0	0	24775
	NARAYAN																	
	CHITRA	1	12604	0	0	12604	0.1	12604	0	12604	0.1	0	0.09	0	0	0	0	12604
	SUNDARESAN																	
	ADITYA	1	8483	0	0	8483	0.07	8483	0	8483	0.07	0	0.06	0	0	0	0	8483
	GANESH	1	0403	ľ	O	0403	0.07	0403		0403	0.07	0	0.00	ľ		0		0403
		1	70.51	0	0	70.51	0.06	70.51		70.51	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	0	0	7071
	APARNA	1	7851	0	0	7851	0.06	7851	0	7851	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	0	0	7851
	GANESH																	
	VANAJA	1	5010	0	0	5010	0.04	5010	0	5010	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	0	0	5010
	AGHORAM																	
	MALAVIKA	1	4866	0	0	4866	0.04	4866	0	4866	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	0	0	4866
		1	7800	ľ	U	7000	0.04	7000	U	7000	0.04	U	0.04	U	0	ľ	0	7000
	LAKSHMAN	_		_					-						_			
	MEENAKSHI	1	839	0	0	839	0.01	839	0	839	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	839
	GANESH & L																	
	GANESH																	
<u> </u>	HARISH	1	750	0	0	750	0.01	750	0	750	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	750
		1	130	U	U	130	0.01	130	٥	1,30	0.01	U	0.01	٢	٢	٢	٢	130
	LAKSHMAN				_				1.						1	-	-	
	VINAY	1	750	0	0	750	0.01	750	0	750	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	750
	LAKSHMAN								1									

	0001111111	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	NARAYAN SUMANT	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	NARAYAN Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/ State																	
c	Government(s) Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/ Banks																	
d	Any Other (specify)	1	7961398	0	0	7961398	63.42	7961398	0	7961398	63.42	1161440	66.52	7961398	100	0	0	7961398
	Bodies Corporate	1	7961398	0	0	7961398	63.42	7961398	0	7961398	63.42	1161440	66.52	7961398	100	0	0	7961398
	RANE HOLDINGS LIMITED	1	7961398	0	0	7961398	63.42	7961398	0	7961398	63.42	1161440	66.52	7961398	100	0	0	7961398
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	10	8027326	0	0	8027326	63.94	8027326	0	8027326	63.94	1161440	67	7961398	99.18	0	0	8027326
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	6	77253	0	0	77253	0.62	77253	0	77253	0.62	0	0.56	0	0	0	0	77253
	RAMAN T G G	1	28000	0	0	28000	0.22	28000	0	28000	0.22	0	0.2	0	0	0	0	28000
	RATHIKA R SUNDARESAN	1	20000	0	0	20000	0.16	20000	0	20000	0.16	0	0.15	0	0	0	0	20000
	RANJINI R IYER	1	12000	0	0	12000	0.1	12000	0	12000	0.1	0	0.09	0	0	0	0	12000
1	GEETHA RAMAN SUBRAMANY AM	1	12000	0	0	12000	0.1	12000	0	12000	0.1	0	0.09	0	0	0	0	12000
	REKHA SUNDAR	1	1060	0	0	1060	0.01	1060	0	1060	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	1060
1	RAMA R KRISHNAN	1	4193	0	0	4193	0.03	4193	0	4193	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	4193
b		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-Total (A)(2	2)6	77253	0	0	77253	0.62	77253	0	77253	0.62	0	0.56	0	0	0	0	77253
Total	16	8104579	0	0	8104579	64.56	8104579	0	8104579	64.56	1161440	67.56	7961398	98.23	0	0	8104579
Shareholding o	f																
Promoter and																	
Promoter Group	9																
(A)=																	
(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

# Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	shareh older (III) paid up paid up equity up share s equi belositor held (IV) shar Receipts es (VI)			Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Shar ehol ding % calc ulat		class	ng Rights held of securities (IX)	in each	No. of Shares Underly ing Outstan ding	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha ()	ber of ced in ares (II)	Sh plea oth encu (	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
					Receipts (VI)		e d as per	No of Voti	ng Righ	nts	Total as a % of	convert ible securiti	of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	(XIV)
				(V)			SCR R, 195 7 As a % of	Class X	Cla s s Y	Tot al	Total Votin g rights	es (includi ng Warrant s) (X)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble ) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	50	0	0	50	0	50	0	50	0	0	0	0	0			0
2	Central Government/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	State Government(s)/ President of India															
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a		11364	3855626	0	0	3855626		3855626	0	3855626	30.71	0	28.11	0	0	3775249
i	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11346	3216472	0	0			3216472	0	3216472	25.62	0	23.45	0	0	3136095
ii	shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	639154	0	0	639154	5.09	639154	0	639154	5.09	0	4.66	0	0	639154
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	<b>Employee Trusts</b>	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	301	593636	0	0	593636	4.73	593636	0	593636	4.73	0	4.33	0	0	593599
	Bodies Corporate	97	467407	0	0	467407	3.72	467407	0	467407	3.72	0	3.41	0	0	467370
	AADI FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP	1	125748	0	0	125748	1	125748	0	125748	1	0	0.92	0	0	125748
	KUMARI INVESTMENT CORPORATIO N PRIVATE LIMITED	1	146750	0	0	146750	1.17	146750	0	146750	1.17	0	1.07	0	0	146750
		41	16017	0	0	16017	0.13	16017	0	16017	0.13	0	0.12	0	0	16017
	IEPF	1	17925	0	0	17925	0.14	17925	0	17925	0.14	0	0.13	0	0	17925

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	160	91156	0	0	91156	0.73	91156	0	91156	0.73	0	0.66	0	0	ý	91156
Trusts	1	355	0	0	355	0	355	0	355	0	0	0	0	0	2	355
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	776	0	0	776	0.01	776	0	776	0.01	0	0.01	0	0		776
Sub-Total (B)(3)	11665	4449262	0	0	4449262	35.44	4449262	0	4449262	35.44	0	32.44	0	0	4	1368848
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+( B)(3)	11666	4449312	0	0	4449312	35.44	4449312	0	4449312	35.44	0	32.44	0	0	2	4368848

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	ıg Rigi	nts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class (	of secu	ırities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	red in	Sh	nares	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate	1	(1	<b>X</b> )		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)	(III)	ир	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per	1				Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full				mbered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
			s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible	1	% of	(No	% of	(Not
							(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (	1	total	t	total	Applicable)
								Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a	4	Shar	ар	share	
								X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted	-	es held	pli	s held	
													share	+	rieia	ca ble	(Not	
													capital)	1		bie \	applic able)	
													(XI)	1		'	able)	
1	Custodian/DR	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(21.7)	0	0			0
	Holder																	
_		0		0			0	0			0	0	0		0			0
2	Employee Benefit	0	0	O	0	U	O	0	O	O	O	O	O	0	0			0
	Trust (under SEBI																	
	(Share based																	
	Employee Benefit)																	
	Regulations, 2014)																	
		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0	0			0			0
	Total Non-	υ	U	U	U	υ		U	U	U	U	υ		U	U			U
	Promoter- Non																	
	Public Shareholding																	
	(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

## Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	vercise of right of the SI	30 in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	ndirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
	national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

### Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

### Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.		
No. of shareholders	No of share held	
5	776	

### Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	